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                             eGYAfrica People

                                                                       Revised:  101201
Custodian: Charlie Barton:  cebarton@gmail.com 
This working document lists eGYAfrica organizers, participants, and observers. The latest version can be downloaded from:  www.egy.org>Resources:WorkingDocuments. (Password-protected – email the custodian to get the password). You can select from the column of email addresses, then copy-paste directly into an email address field. People are grouped as follows.

eGYAfrica Committee – the group that runs eGYAfrica.

eGYAfrica 2010 Workshop  – participants and correspondents for the eGYAfrica 2010 Workshop, Accra, 24-25 Nov 2010.
Sponsors and Patrons – sponsors and patrons of eGYAfrica, but may not play an active role other than to voice support for eGYAfrica.

Affiliates and Participants – others actively engaged in eGYAfrica. 

Observers – a person who wish to be kept informed of major issues and who may be consulted for information and advice.

WARNING:  PLEASE CIRCULATE ONLY ESSENTIAL KEY INFORMATION TO OBSERVERS

If you “Reply All”, check to ensure that you are not sending non-essential information to a large group of people.

	eGY-Africa Committee
2010-2012                                                                                                     
	Affiliation
	Gap or grey = email address already listed
	NOTES



	CHUKWUMA Victor (Chair + Nigeria)
	Dept Physics, Olabisi Olabanjo Univ., Ago Lwoye, Nigeria. M: +234 805 507 5270
	victorchukwuma@yahoo.com,
	Joined 1/07
2010 Workshop organiser

	MEBRAHTU Alem
(Secretary + Ethiopia)
	Mekelle Univ., P.O.Box 3044, 
Mekelle, Ethiopia
	alemmeb@googlemail.com, 
	Joined 11/07

	NYANGANYURA Daniel 
(Newsletter editor)
	ICSU ROA, Pretoria, South Africa
	d.nyanganyura@icsu-africa.org, nyanganyura@gmail.com, 
	Joined 6/4/09

	BARTON Charles
(International Liaison)
	Research School of Earth Sciences, Australian National University, Canberra, Australia
	cebarton@gmail.com 
	Joined 7/06

M: +61406377599

	AMAESHI Larry 
	Dept. Physics, University of Lagos, Nigeria
	larryamma@yahoo.co.uk , 
	Joined 11/07

	BARRY Boubakar


	Coordinator, NREN Unit, Association of African Universities, Accra, Ghana
	boubakarbarry@gmail.com,

barry@ucad.sn,
	M: +233 246682059
2010 Workshop host

	COTTRELL Les
(PingER Project)
	PingER Project. SLAC National Accelerator Lab., Stanford, USA
	cottrell@slac.stanford.edu, 
	Joined 1/07

	PETITDIDIER Monique 
(Europe Liaison)
	CETP/CNRS, France
	monique.petitdidier@latmos.ipsl.fr, 
	Joined 1/07

	ROCHON Gilbert
(USA Liaison)
	Purdue University, USA
	rochon@purdue.edu, 
	

	BAKI Paul 

(Kenya)
	The Kenya Polytechnic University College, Dept. Technical and Applied Physics, Nairobi, Kenya
	paulbaki@gmail.com
	M: 254-734524066/ 254713784534

	GAYE Mohamed (Senegal)
	L’Université Cheikh Anta DIOP de Dakar, Senegal
	mmgaye@ucad.sn, 
	Joined 11/07
2010 Workshop Cmte

	DOUMBIA Vafi  

(Cote d’Ivoire)


	Maître de Conference, Laboratoire de Physique de l’Atmosphère, Université de Cocody, Abidjan, Cote d’Ivoire
	doumouya@ucar.edu
	

	FOSU Collins (Ghana)
	Dept. Geomatic Engineering, Kumasi National University of Science and Technology, Kumasi, Ghana
	fosucoll@hotmail.com
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	AMAESHI Larry 


	Department of Physics, University of Lagos,

Lagos, Nigeria
	larryamma@yahoo.co.uk ,
	

	BAKI Paul


	The Kenya Polytechnic University College, Dept. Technical and Applied Physics, Nairobi, Kenya
	paulbaki@gmail.com
	M: 254-734524066/ 254713784534

	BANKOLE Sam A.


	Faculty of Science, Olabisi Onabanjo University, Ago Iwoye, Nigeria
	sabankole@yahoo.com
	

	BARRY Boubakar


	Head, NREN Unit, Association of African Universities, Accra, Ghana
	boubakarbarry@gmail.com,

barry@ucad.sn,
	LOC 2010
M: +233 246682059

	BARTON Charles


	Research School of Earth Sciences, Australian National University, Canberra, Australia
	cebarton@gmail.com 
	M: +61406377599

	CHUKWUMA Victor Uzodinma 
	eGYAfrica Chair, Dept. Physics, Olabisi Onabanjo University, Ago Iwoye, Nigeria
	victorchukwuma@yahoo.com,
	LOC 2010
M: +234 805 507 5270

	DAKUBU Mumuni 


	Convener, Ghanaian Academic and Research Network, GARNET, GARNET Secretariat, Chemistry Department, University of Ghana, Ghana
	mdakubu@ug.edu.gh
	

	DOUMBIA Vafi 


	Maître de Conference
Laboratoire de Physique de l’Atmosphère, Université de Cocody, Abidjan, Cote d’Ivoire
	doumouya@ucar.edu
	

	FOSU Collins


	Dept. Geomatic Engineering,Kumasi National University of Science and Technology, Kumasi, Ghana
	fosucoll@hotmail.com
	

	MEBRAHTU Alem


	eGYAfrica Secretary 

College of Natural and Computational Sciences, Mekelle University, Mekelle, Ethiopia
	alemmeb@googlemail.com
	M: +251-914-753502

	MENSAH Moses
	Chemical Engineering Dept., Kwame Nkrumah University of Science and Technology Kumasi

Kumasi, GHANA
	mymens@gmx.net  

	M: 233-20 853 7903

	NYANGANYURA Daniel 


	Programme Specialist: Physics, Mathematics and Engineering Sciences, ICSU Regional Office for Africa, Pretoria, South Africa
	nyanganyura@gmail.com 

d.nyanganyura@icsu-africa.org

	M: +27-764152009

	AFFILIATES AND PARTICIPANTS      Rev: 101126
	
	

	AMDED Amdeselassie
	Ethiopia – Dept. Applied Physics, Univ. Gondar, 
	mdselassie@yahoo.com, 
	

	ASCH Kristine
REEVES Colin 
	GIRAF – Geoscience Information  in Africa
	kristine.asch@bgr.de,

reeves.earth@planet.nl, 
	Informal association

	BABATUNDE Rabiu 
	Africa Geospace Society, 

IHY Coordinator for Nigeria
	tunderabiu@yahoo.com, 
	

	BAILEY Scott 

	Virginia Tech, USA
	baileys@vt.edu,
	Started 30/3/09

	BEEDOE Shelton
	Liberia – University of Liberia, 
	drbeedoe@yahoo.com, 
	

	CHEN Robert 
	CODATA - GICSI
	bchen@ciesin.columbia.edu, 
	Informal association

	CHUANG Liu 
	IN GAID - Global Alliance for Enhancing Access to and Application of Scientific Data in Developing Countries (e-SDDC)
	lchuang@igsnrr.ac.cn,
	

	CILLIERS Pierre 
	S. Africa – Hermanus Magnetic Observatory
	pjcilliers@hmo.ac.za, 
	

	DEMELASH Kassa 
	Ethiopia – Dep. Physics, Bahir Dar Univ., 
	Kadela96@yahoo.com, 
	

	GRAVES Sara 
	USA
	sgraves@itsc.uah.edu, 
	

	HADY Ahmed 
	Egypt - 
	aahady@yahoo.com,


	

	HOUGNINOU Etienne 
	Benin
	
	Invited by Monique

	JEMAMA Bekele 
	Ethiopia – Dept. Physics, Haramaya Univ., 
	rlbekele@yahoo.com, 
	

	KAHINDO Bruno (Hugo) Kahindo Murumba
	Congo Dem .Rep. – Univ. de Kinshasa, Kinshasa, 
	bkahindo@gmail.com,  

	√

	KEBEDE Abebe
	NC A&T Univ., USA; Ethiopia, UNECA; Internet Soc
	abkebede@gmail.com, 
	Started 11/07

	KUCHMA Iryna 
	eiFLnet. 2009 Workshop partner? Italy.
	iryna.kuchma@eifl.net
	

	LEHNHARDT  Chris
CHUANG Liu
ANDERSON Bill
	CODATA TG: Preservation of and Access to Scientific and Technical Data in Developing Countries
	lenhardtc@ornl.gov,

band@praxis101.com,
	

	LIMA José Pimenta 
	Cape Verde  - Inst. Nacional. Meteorologica (INMG), 
	jpimenta@gmail.com, 
	

	MACAMO Alberto Juliano 
	Mozambique – Eduardo Mondlane University, Maputo
	Macamo.alberto@uem.mz, 
	

	MAKHUBELA Lulu 
	CODATA TG: Data Sources for Sustainable Development in SADC  Countries.

Dev.Bank of S.Africa
	LuluM@dbsa.org,
	

	MEETENS Chuck 
	UNAVCO, Boulder, USA
	meertens@unavco.org,
	

	MUSUMBA Anthony 
	Kenya – Univ. Texas, Dallas, USA (ex. Kenya)
	tonymusumba@yahoo.com, 
	

	OBROU Olivier 
	AGS General Secretary 

Université de Cocody à Abidjan, Cote d’Ivoire
	obrou.olivier@univ-cocody.ci,
	Original 2010 Workshop Cmte Chair

	OUATTARA Frédéric
	Burkina Faso
	ouattarafred@yahoo.fr,
	Original 2010 Workshop Cmte

	RADICELLA Sandro
	ICTP, Trieste, Italy
	rsandro@ictp.it,
	Questionaire and PingER analysis

	SELEMATSELA Daisy
	South Africa
	daisys@nrf.ac.za, 
	

	SHEWAMARE Sisay
	Ethiopia – Jimma University
	Sisayshewa20@yahoo.com,
	

	SIBANDA Patrick 
	Zambia – Hermanus Magnetic Observatory; Univ. of Zambia
	psibanda@hmo.ac.za, 
	

	Tad (Mary) McEntegart
	INASP
	tmcentegart@inasp.info, 
	Informal association

	TCHOUANKOUE Jean
	University of Yaounde I,
Cameroun
	
	Original 2010 Workshop Cmte

	UWADIA Charles O. 
	1. Centre for Information Technology and Systems,

University of Lagos, Lagos, Nigeria
	couwadia@yahoo.com, couwadia@unilag.edu.ng
	

	
	2. 
	
	

	DUJANGA Florence 
	Uganda – Makerere University, Kampala
	Du.janga@physics.mak.ac.ug, 
	User unknown

	KOBEA Arsène 
	Université de Cocody à Abidjan, Cote d’Ivoire
	?
	Original 2010 Workshop Cmte

	M’BANE Cesar 
	Douala, Cameroun
	?
	Original 2010 Workshop Cmte

	SWALEH Tusiime 
	Uganda – Makerere University, Kampala
	tsmwlh@yahoo.com, 
	No such account

	
	
	
	

	OBSERVERS
	

	AMORY-MAZAUDIER Christine
	CETP/CNRS, St. Maur-des-Fosses (IGRGEA)
	christine.amory@lpp.polytechnique.fr, 
	

	BAKER Dan
	eGY Exec Director, LASP, Univ. Colorado, IAGA
	daniel.baker@lasp.colorado.edu, 
	

	BASU Sunanda
	CAWSES – Boston University, USA
	sbasu@bu.edu, 
	

	CLARK Dave 
	WDC System, NOAA-NGDC
	David.M.Clark@noaa.gov, 
	

	DAVILA Jo 
	IHY – NASA, USA
	Joseph.M.Davila@nasa.gov
	

	DOHERTY Patricia
	Boston College, MA, USA
	dohertpd@bc.edu
	7/4/09

	EZIGBALIKE Dozie
	UNECA – Director ICTs and Science & Technology Division, Addis Ababa 
	ezigbalike.uneca@un.org, dozie@ezigbalike.com, 
	

	FOX Peter
	IUGG UC Data & Information, AGU-ESSI, EGU-ESSI,
	
	

	GBAGUIKDI Lionel 
	Benin
	lionel.gbaguidi@gmail.com
	

	HASSLER Don
	SW Research Institute, Boulder, Colorado
	hassler@boulder.swri.edu,
	

	LACEY Joanne 
	IAP – Trieste, Italy.
	iap@twas.org, 
	

	MABIE Justin 
	USA. CIRES at NOAA/NESDIS/NGDC
	Justin.Mabie@noaa.gov, 
	19/3/08

	McKINNELL  Lee-Ann  
	S.Africa, Hermanus Obsv.; IHY-Africa
	l.mckinnell@ru.ac.za, 
	

	MEGHAN Miller 
	UNAVCO President, USA
	Meghan@unavco.org
	

	MINSTER Bernard 
	WDSystem, AGU-ESSI
	jbminster@ucsd.edu, 
	

	MURATA Ken 
	Japan – National Institute of ICT
	ken.murata@nict.go.jp, 
	

	OPOKU-MENSAH Aida 
	UNECA – Director, ICTs and 
	aopoku-mensah@uneca.org 
	

	POTGIETER Marius 
	NW Univ., Potchefstroom, IHY coord for S Africa
	fskmsp@puk.ac.za, 
	

	ROSSOUW Steven 
	S.Africa – CODATA
	steveros@iafrica.com, 
	

	ROTIER Julia 
	USA – US Dept State; IHY workshop Addis Ababa
	RottierJM@state.gov, 
	√

	SCHAFFER  Daniel 
	TWAS Public Relations Officer
	schaffer@twas.org,  
	

	SCHERRER Deborah
	Solar Center, Stanford Univ.
	deborah@solar2.stanford.edu, 
	31/3/09

	SHARIF Raed M., MBA
	ESDDC Chair of Young Scientist Forum. CODATA’08
	rmalshar@syr.edu
	

	SMITH Carthage
	ICSU – Deputy Director, Paris
	carthage@icsu.org, 
	

	SOUOPGUI
	Cameroun – Yaoundé. GG Member Feb 7, 2007
	isouopgui@gmail.com
	

	SREENIVASAN, K.R.
	Italy – Director, ICTP, Trieste
	krs@ictp.it,
	

	THOMPSON Barbara 
	IHY – NASA, USA
	Barbara.J.Thompson@nasa.gov, 
	

	YUMOTO Mamoru 
	Japan – Nationlal Institute of ICT
	yumoto@serc.kyushu-u.ac.jp,
	

	
	
	
	

	BOSE Rajendra 
	USA – Columbia University
	rbose@columbia.edu, 
	Bad email address

	CARLSON Herb 
	USAF European Office of Aerospace R&D, London
	Herb.Carlson@london.af.mil, 
	BAD email

	DUJANGA F.
	Uganda – Makerere University, Kampala
	fdujanga@physics.mak.ac.ug, 
	Bad email

	JACKSON Matt 
	GG Member Apr 6, 2007
	
	

	WALKER Dave 
	S.Africa – NRF; IHY & IPY Chair for S.Africa
	walker@ukzn.ac.za, 
	BAD email

	
	
	
	


Sponsors & Patrons

	Sponsors (financial)   Rev: 100701
	

	IUGG
	IUGG - Secretary General, Alik Ismail-Zadeh

IUGG - President, Tom Beer
	Alik.Ismail-Zadeh@gpi.uni-karlsruhe.de,

Tom.Beer@csiro.au,
	

	IAGA
	IAGA – Secretary General, Mioara Mandea

IAGA – President, Eigil Friis-Christensen
	mioara@ipgp.fr,

efc@space.dtu.dk,
	

	Patrons   Rev: 090706
	

	IUGG – GIA
	Geoscience in Africa, Uri Shamir
	shamir@techunix.technion.ac.il,
	

	IUGG - UCDI
	Union Comm. for Data & Information, Peter Fox
	pfox@cs.rpi.edu,
	

	ICSU - ROA
	Secretariat
	secretariat@icsu-africa.org, 
	

	LASP, Univ.Colorado
	Bill Peterson, eGY Secretary & Website

R. Christofferson - eGY website custodian
	Bill.Peterson@lasp.colorado.edu,

ransom.christofferson@colorado.edu, 
	


People to be invited to participate in eGY-Africa

	Potential affiliates

	IHY national correspondents
	
	

	CODATA national members
	
	

	IAGA national delegates
	
	

	CODATA TG: Preservation of and access to scientific and technical data in developing countries 


	  Chris Lenhardt (Co-chair)

  Gu Xingfa, (Co-chair)
  Bill Anderson 

  Liu Chuang

  √ Paul Uhlir 

  Raed Sharif

Others
	lenhardtc@ornl.gov,  

xfgu@irsa.ac.cn, 



	CODATA TG: Data Sources for Sustainable Development in South African Development Community Countries
http://www.codata.org/taskgroups/TGsadc/index.html

	  Lulama Makhubela, Co-Chair, S.Africa

  Conrad Sebego, Co-Chair, South Africa

Refiloe Mabaso, South Africa 

Antony Cooper, South Africa 

Ahmed Makbel, South Africa 

Themba Mohoto, South Africa 

Tamuka Magadzire, Botswana 

Prof Sosten Chiota, Malawi 

Dr L Haoses-Gorases, Namibia 

Emma N Noongo, Namibia 

Dr Alfonse Dubi, Tanzania 

Mika Odido, Tanzania 

Dr Buhle Mbambo , Zimbabwe
 

Clever Mafuta, Zimbabwe
 

   Gracian Chimwaza, Zimbabwe
	lulamam@nda.org.za, 

Conrad.sebego@npi.co.za,

refiloem@nrf.ac.za, 

acooper@csir.co.za, 

amakbel@yahoo.com, 

thembam@ssa.gov.za, 

tmagadzire@fews.net, 

schiota@chanco.unima.mw, 

lhaoses@unam.na, 

noongo@cc.joensuu.fi, 

director@ims.udsm.ac.tz, 

m.odido@odinafrica.net, 

bmbambo@uzlib.uz.ac.zw, 

cmafuta@sardc.net, 

gracian@cyberplexafrica.com,

	CODATA TG: eGY Earth and space science data interoperability

	  Alexei Gvishiani, Chair, Russia

Eric Kihn, USA.  Co-chair

Jean Bonin, France. Co-chair

	gvi@wdcb.ru, 

	Robert Klapisch
	Sharing Knowledge Foundation. www.sharing-knowledge.org. Introduced by Monique
	robert.klapisch@mac.com,

	Mohamed Shokr  Dr.
	IEEE IGARSS; Environment Canada 
	mohamed.shokr@ec.gc.ca, 

	Happy Sithole, Dr.

Director
	Center for High Performance Computing (CHCP) Capetown, South Africa  (Suggested by Gilbert Rochon)
	HSithole@csir.co.za, 

	Khomotso Kganyago, Mngr

Technical & Operations
	Center for High Performance Computing (CHCP) Capetown, South Africa  (Suggested by Gilbert Rochon)
	KKganyago@csir.co.za, 

	Gamal El Afandi, Dr.
	Dept. Meteorology & Astronomy, Al Azhar University, Cairo,  (Suggested by Gilbert Rochon)
	Salah@ucar.edu

	Gad El-Qady, Dr.
	National Res Inst Astronomy & Geophys, Cairo.  (Introduced by Gilbert Rochon)
	gadosan@yahoo.com, 

	Prof. Madgy Wahab, Chair
	Egypt. Dept. Astronomy & Meteorology, Univ. Cairo. (Introduced by Gilbert Rochon)
	magdy_wahab@yahoo.com, 

	Kathy Whaler
	UK. Univ. Edinburgh. IAGA Vice-President
	Kathy.Whaler@ed.ac.uk

	Alan Jones
	Ireland. Magnetic induction studies
	alan@cp.dias.ie,

	John Ludden
	UK. BGS
	jludden@exchange.keyworth.bgs.ac.uk, 

	Peter Martinez
	S.Africa; Peaceful use of Space
	peter@saao.ac.za, 

	Paul Dirks
	S.Africa. WITS, Pretoria
	dirksp@geosciences.wits.ac.za,

	Maarten de Wit
	S. Africa. Cape Town, AEON
	maarten@gfz-potsdam.de,

	Peter Martinez
	S.Africa
	peter@saao.ac.za,

	Kim Thoa
	Vietnam – IAGA IDC-Developing Countries
	nkthoa@fpt.vn, 

	Félix Toteu
	Cameroun –  Pres. Geol.Soc.Africa. IYPE Mngt team
	sftoteu@yahoo.fr,

	Jean-Pierre Adohi
	Introduced by Monique
	pierreadohi@yahoo.fr,

	ouattarafred@yahoo.fr, 
	Suggested by Monique
	ouattarafred@yahoo.fr, 

	pierreadohi@yahoo.fr,
	Suggested by Monique
	pierreadohi@yahoo.fr,

	IHY-SCINDA Workshop, 2007, Addis Ababa
(persons not already listed above)
090328  invitation to participate was circulated by email to this group.
	aalemu@uh.edu,

adesaleg@yahoo.com,

adesat2002@yahoo.com,

akanour@yahoo.com,

arnaud.pierson@hp.com,

asmalini@rediffmail.com,

asrate06@yahoo.com,

atchatu@unam.na,

attie@hartrao.ac.za,

ayman.mahrous@gmail.com,

babaganabubakar2002@yahoo.com,

bagiyamala@gmail.com,

bayliedamtie@yahoo.com,

beketj@yahoo.com,

ben.opperman@hmo.ac.za,

bledore@oauife.edu.ng,

bmes-2005@yahoo.com,

bock@ign.fr,

bokak2@yahoo.fr,

bvs_dinga@yahoo.fr,

ccarrano@aer.com,

franciscaokeke@yahoo.com,

galenmsmith@gmail.com,

garner@arlut.utexas.edu,

genene@phys.aau.edu.et,

gerhard.reuter@ualberta.ca,

ghalila.sevestre@wanadoo.tn,

gizaw@phys.aau.edu.et,

habte_t@yahoo.com,

heelis@utdallas.edu,

holuseyi@fit.edu,

houngnb@yahoo.fr,

houngnerik@yahoo.fr,

hsbsjb@yahoo.com,

htigistu@geol.aau.edt.et,

hughes@ukzn.ac.za,

husanara_zafar@yahoo.com,

iaaamuphysics@gmail.com,

ibokere2001@yahoo.com,

imann@phys.ualberta.ca,

inan@stanford.edu,

isseyas.mengistu@hanscom.af.mil,

ita@usna.edu,

jndeda6060@yahoo.com,

john.meriwether@ces.clemson.edu,

jrnair@ncat.edu,

Justin.Mabie@noaa.gov,

k.potgieter@icsu-africa.org,

Karen.O'Loughlin@noaa.gov,

Keith.Groves@hanscom.af.mil,

laikema@aau.edu.et,

Larry.Paxton@jhuapl.edu,

ledvina@vt.edu,

lefeuvre@cnrs-orleans.fr,

maa273@yahoo.com,,

madhulika.guhathakurta@nasa.gov,

martin.friedrich@tugraz.at,

mbekele@phys.aau.eud.et,

meharimeiak03@yahoo.com,

mes_my@yahoo.com,

Mihail.Codrescu@noaa.gov,

mmoldwin@igpp.ucla.edu,

mtaylor@cc.usu.edu,

MurrDL@state.gov,


	chain.art@gmx.at,

cohen@ipgp.jussieu.fr,

csoares@sun.stanford.edu,

csumners@hmns.org,

David.Anderson@noaa.gov,

davila@lindsay.gsfc.nasa.gov,

dohertpd@bc.edu,

dscherrer@solar.stanford.edu,

e_asagha@yahoo.com,

e_oyeyemi@yahoo.co.uk,

eguemene@yahoo.com,

ekassie@igpp.ucla.edu,

elias-lewi@yahoo.com,

emogolo@yahoo.com,

enochelemo@yahoo.com,

enyewas@yahoo.com,

eof20@sussex.ac.uk,

esayas@gmail.com,

f_anad@yahoo.fr,

fana.mulu@gmail.com,

Francine.Coloma@noaa.gov,

najatmr10@yahoo.com,

nassara01@yahoo.fr,

nseghouani@yahoo.com,

nyenggyang@yahoo.com,

Odile.delaBeaujardiere@hanscom.af.mil,

oluboy_2005@yahoo.com,

omar_chelbi@yahoo.fr,

oojegede@oauife.edu.ng,

osoyekola@yahoo.com,

ouattarafred@yahoo.fr,

Pamela.Loughmiller@erau.edu,

pazhouhesh@fastmail.ca,

pbaki@uonbi.ac.ke,

pierreadohi@yahoo.fr,

psinghgbpnp@yahoo.com,

Randy.Cicale@hanscom.af.mil,

reiff@rice.edu,

rkombiyil@gmail.com,

rmanuel@di.ubi.pt,

rmrobins@nsf.gov,

roger@gi.alaska.edu,

rsteenkamp@unam.na,

rwonnacott@sli.wcape.gov.za,

santimay@aol.com,

scientific-infonet@justice.com,

scott.m.bailey@vt.edu,

segun47@yahoo.com,

sfarid@cfa.harvard.edu,

silulami@doc.gov.za,

smurabana@yahoo.com,

snaitamor@yahoo.com,

Stefan.Maus@noaa.gov,

sunanda.basu@nrl.navy.mil,

tedlu77@yahoo.com,

tesserab@yahoo.com,

Tim.Fuller-Rowell@noaa.gov

valladar@bc.edu,

yau@phys.ucalgary.ca,

yoseph@etff.org,

yumoto@serc.kyushu-u.ac.jp,
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